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
3-hathroom home with hardwood, granite, California shutters,

finished lower level and fenced yard. Great location!
$679,900.00 Acton MLS#W4133082

s1: Jennifer Smrgean SATURDAY 2-4 pm
1 Arborglen Dr., Georgetown

No Need for a Collnge! Huge resort-like yard with fabulous
salt water pool & gorgeous ~3500 sq. ft. home. Finished from
fop to bottom with a designer flair. Just move in!

§1,349,900.00 Georgefown  MLS#W4128692

umélle Quilly Sunday 2-4 pm
1-1395 Bromsurove Rd., Mississauan

It Sparkles! Beautifully updated top fo bottom! 3 bedroom
end-unit town home. Walkout lower level. New kitchen & baths!
Great location. Close toall park, schools Go & more.

Hosl: Ray Chesher Sunday 2-4 pm
0 U s 9 Gollop Crescent, Georgetown

Stunning! Beautifully updated 3 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow
(~1,520 sq. ft.) on o quiet street. Private patio garden
(gozebo) with mature landscaping & private hot fub area.

$539,900.00 Mississauga ~ MLS#W4117305

Bright and Spacious ~2000+ sq. ft, 4 + 1-bedroom,
2.5 bathroom home with finished lower level. Fenced yard.
Great location. Close to schools, shops and more.

$874,900.00 Georgefown MLS#NEW
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: Karen Hickling  Sunday 2-4 pm
119 Mountainvew Rd S., Georgetown

Just One Look! That's all it will take for you fo fall in love with
this fabulous 5-bedroom home that has been renovated from

top o ottom with a designer flair!
MIS#W4143364

$779,000.00 Georgetown  MLS#W4122202
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Sunday 2-4 pm

33 Beardmore Cres., Aclon
Bllllﬂ Your Cheque Book! You're going to want this delightful
3 bdrm, 2-bthrm, one owner home with finished lower level.
Large pool-sized fenced lot. Close to all amenities!

Hosl- lan Dudoeon

$629,900.00 Acton MLS#W4135092

§799,900.00 Georgefown

The Perfect Starler! Front porch charm, eat-in kitchen,
3 bdrms, 2.5 baths & finished walkout lower level and loads of
parking! Central location - easy walk to everything!

COMING SOON Acton MLS#NEW




